‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

yrevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 09/02/2016

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

6/2016 $7.60 5.37000% $0.41
7/2016 $67,024.93 5.37000% $3,601.91
PSAP Total: $3,602.32

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,602.32

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

6/2016 $7.60 6.15000% $0.47
7/2016 $67,024.93 6.15000% $4,121.31
PSAP Total: $4,121.78
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,121.78
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
6/2016 $7.60 3.85000% $0.29
7/2016 $67,024.93 3.85000% $2,577.45
PSAP Total: $2,577.74
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,577.74
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
6/2016 $7.60 4.55000% $0.35
7/2016 $67,024.93 4.55000% $3,050.42
PSAP Total: $3,050.77
Adjustments: $0.00
$3,050.77

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

Total PSAP Share

$7.60
$67,024.93

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Amount

$0.43
$3,825.80



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 33.33000%
$67,024.93 33.33000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 7.00000%
$67,024.93 7.00000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 3.81000%
$67,024.93 3.81000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 18.25000%
$67,024.93 18.25000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 8.67000%
$67,024.93 8.67000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$3,826.23
$0.00

$3,826.23

PSAP Amount

$2.53
$22,341.36

$22,343.89
$0.00

$22,343.89

PSAP Amount

$0.53
$4,692.14

$4,692.67
$0.00

$4,692.67

PSAP Amount

$0.29
$2,556.31

$2,556.60
$0.00

$2,556.60

PSAP Amount

$1.39
$12,235.14

$12,236.53
$0.00

$12,236.53

PSAP Amount

$0.66
$5,808.09

$5,808.75
$0.00

$5,808.75



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

6/2016
7/2016

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$7.60 3.30000%
$67,024.93 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.25
$2,215.00

$2,215.25
$0.00

$2,215.25



