

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 09/02/2016

Brookings Police Department

F	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
6	6/2016	\$7.60	5.37000%	\$0.41
7	7/2016	\$67,024.93	5.37000%	\$3,601.91
			PSAP Total:	\$3,602.32
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County Comm	nunications		Total Amount:	\$3,602.32
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	6/2016	\$7.60	6.15000%	\$0.47
	7/2016	\$67,024.93	6.15000%	\$4,121.31
			PSAP Total:	\$4,121.78
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,121.78
Central SD Communi	ications			
F	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
ϵ	6/2016	\$7.60	3.85000%	\$0.29
7	7/2016	\$67,024.93	3.85000%	\$2,577.45
			PSAP Total:	\$2,577.74
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,577.74
Huron Police Departr	ment DPS			
F	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
6	6/2016	\$7.60	4.55000%	\$0.35
7	7/2016	\$67,024.93	4.55000%	\$3,050.42
			PSAP Total:	\$3,050.77
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,050.77
Lincoln County Com	munications			
F	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
6	6/2016	\$7.60	5.71000%	\$0.43
7	7/2016	\$67,024.93	5.71000%	\$3,825.80

\$3,826.23	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$3,826.23	Total Amount:		
			Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$2.53	33.33000%	\$7.60	6/2016
\$22,341.36	33.33000%	\$67,024.93	7/2016
\$22,343.89	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$22,343.89	Total Amount:		
			ell Police Department
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$0.53	7.00000%	\$7.60	6/2016
\$4,692.14	7.00000%	\$67,024.93	7/2016
\$4,692.67	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$4,692.67	Total Amount:		
			Central Regional E911 Center
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$0.29	3.81000%	\$7.60	6/2016
\$2,556.31	3.81000%	\$67,024.93	7/2016
\$2,556.60	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$2,556.60	Total Amount:		
			ington County ESCC
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$1.39	18.25000%	\$7.60	6/2016
\$12,235.14	18.25000%	\$67,024.93	7/2016
\$12,236.53	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$12,236.53	Total Amount:		
			rtown Police Department
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$0.66	8.67000%	\$7.60	6/2016
\$5,808.09	8.67000%	\$67,024.93	7/2016
\$5,808.75	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$5,808.75	Total Amount:		

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
6/2016	\$7.60	3.30000%	\$0.25
7/2016	\$67,024.93	3.30000%	\$2,215.00
		PSAP Total:	\$2,215.25
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$2,215.25